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SUBSIDY TO PRIVATE SECTOR FERTILIZER COMPANIES
Mohan Shri P. C.;Patil Shri A.T. Nana

Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the private sector fertilizer companies are availing large amount of subsidy from the Government every year by showing fake data for production of fertilizers; ;

(b) if so, the details of the subsidy provided to the said companies during the last three years and the current year, company-wise and year-wise; and

(c) the action taken by the Government against such companies?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENEDENT CHARGE) IN THE MINISTRY OF STASTICS AND PROGRAMME
IMPLEMENTATION AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS(SHRI SRIKANT KUMAR
JENA)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) The question does not arise.

(c) In view of reply at (a) and (b) the question of action does not arise.
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